HG-1312-1 AUS
BUFFALO TRIDENT—GHN
HEAVY EVAPORATORS
Medium  and Low Temperature.
 HG-1312-1 AUS
HG-1312-1 AUS
Buffalo Trident Heavy Evaporators (GHN) are equipped with a staggered tube system, internally grooved tubes and specially
pressed fins. Op�mised fin systems and adapted pipe circui�ng offer safe opera�on and high efficiency.

n
d
 P
re
ssu
re
 Le
vel
@
 3
m
 (d
B
(A
))
GHN0148LACS1 GHN 063.2F/17-EHD50.E 14.8 19.1 14.6 630 1
3
 P
h
ase
 - A
C
65
GHN0184LACS1 GHN 063.2H/17-EHD50.E 18.4 23.8 18.2 630 1 65
GHN0216LACS1 GHN 063.2J/17-EHD50.E 21.6 27.9 21.2 630 1 65
GHN0283LACS1 GHN 071.2F/27-END50.E 28.3 36.6 28 710 2 55
GHN0370LACS1 GHN 063.2H/27-EHD50.E 37 47.9 36.6 630 2 67
GHN0419LACS1 GHN 063.2J/27-EHD50.E 41.9 54.9 42 630 2 67
GHN0446LACS1 GHN 063.2F/37-EHD50.E 44.6 57.7 44.1 630 3 69
GHN0556LACS1 GHN 063.2H/37-EHD50.E 55.6 79.1 54.9 630 3 69
GHN0189LACS1 GHN 080.2E/17-END50.E 18.9 24.4 18.7 800 1 63
GHN0256LACS1 GHN 080.2H/17-END50.E 25.6 33 25.4 800 1 63
GHN0339LACS1 GHN 071.2H/27-END50.E 33.9 44 33.7 710 2 55
GHN0423LACS1 GHN 080.2F/27-END50.E 42.3 54.6 42 800 2 66
GHN0514LACS1 GHN 080.2H/27-END50.E 51.4 65.6 50.9 800 2 66
GHN0568LACS1 GHN 080.2H/27-EHS50.E 56.8 73.4 56.5 800 2 74
GHN0635LACS1 GHN 080.2F/37-END50.E 63.5 - 63.1 800 3 67
GHN0772LACS1 GHN 080.2H/37-END50.E 77.2 99.6 76.6 800 3 67
HG-1312-1 AUS
Physical Data—Low Temperature
GHN Pre Wired AC Fans — Electric Defrost
Lo

n
d
 P
re
ssu
re
 Le
vel
@
 3
m
 (d
B
(A
))
GHN0175MACS0 GHN 071.2E/14-AND50.E 17.50 18.40 24.40 17.90 710 1   53
GHN0191MACS0 GHN 071.2F/14-AND50.E 19.10 20.20 26.60 19.60 710 1   53
GHN0346MACS0 GHN 071.2E/24-AND50.E  34.60 36.50 48.50 35.60 710 2   55
GHN0389MACS0 GHN 071.2F/24-AND50.E 38.90 40.50 53.30 39.40 710 2   55
GHN0449MACS0 GHN 071.2D/34-AND50.E 44.90 47.50 62.80 46.20 710 3   56
GHN0515MACS0 GHN 071.2E/34-AND50.E 51.50 54.60 72.00 53.10 710 3   56
GHN0576MACS0 GHN 071.2F/34-AND50.E 57.60 60.60 79.90 59.00 710 3   56
GHN0237MACS0 GHN 080.2D/14-AND50.E 23.70 24.70 32.60 24.00 800 1   63
GHN0272MACS0 GHN 080.2E/14-AND50.E 27.20 28.60 37.90 27.80 800 1   63
GHN0303MACS0 GHN 080.2F/14-AND50.E  30.30 31.60 41.60 30.70 800 1   63
GHN0474MACS0 GHN 080.2D/24-AND50.E  47.40 49.40 65.30 48.10 800 2   66
GHN0545MACS0 GHN 080.2E/24-AND50.E 54.50 57.20 75.80 55.60 800 2   66
GHN0607MACS0 GHN 080.2F/24-AND50.E 60.70 63.20 83.30 61.50 800 2   66
GHN0784MACS0 GHN 080.2E/34-AND50.E 78.40 83.50 110.80 82.00 800 3   67
GHN0874MACS0 GHN 080.2F/34-AND50.E 87.40 93.30 122.60 90.90 800 3   67
3
 P
h
ase

n
d
 P
re
ssu
re
 Le
vel
@
 3
m
 (d
B
(A
))
GHN0175MACS1 GHN 071.2E/14-END50.E 17.5 18.4 24.4 17.9 710 1   53
GHN0191MACS1 GHN 071.2F/14-END50.E 19.1 20.2 26.6 19.6 710 1   53
GHN0346MACS1 GHN 071.2E/24-END50.E 34.6 36.5 48.5 35.6 710 2   55
GHN0389MACS1 GHN 071.2F/24-END50.E 38.9 40.5 53.3 39.4 710 2   55
GHN0449MACS1 GHN 071.2D/34-END50.E 44.9 47.5 62.8 46.2 710 3   56
GHN0515MACS1 GHN 071.2E/34-END50.E 51.5 54.6 72 53.1 710 3   56
GHN0576MACS1 GHN 071.2F/34-END50.E 57.6 60.6 79.9 59 710 3   56
GHN0237MACS1 GHN 080.2D/14-END50.E 23.7 24.7 32.6 24 800 1   63
GHN0272MACS1 GHN 080.2E/14-END50.E 27.2 28.6 37.9 27.8 800 1   63
GHN0303MACS1 GHN 080.2F/14-END50.E 30.3 31.6 41.6 30.7 800 1   63
GHN0474MACS1 GHN 080.2D/24-END50.E 47.4 49.4 65.3 48.1 800 2   66
GHN0545MACS1 GHN 080.2E/24-END50.E 54.5 57.2 75.8 55.6 800 2   66
GHN0607MACS1 GHN 080.2F/24-END50.E 60.7 63.2 83.3 61.5 800 2   66
GHN0784MACS1 GHN 080.2E/34-END50.E 78.4 83.5 110.8 82 800 3   67
GHN0874MACS1 GHN 080.2F/34-END50.E 87.4 93.3 122.6 90.9 800 3   67
3
 P
h
ase